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MODI BUILDERS METHODIST COMPLEX

Table Wise

*GSTR 1 - Period: Sep-22

Table

Taxable Turnover

iGST

CGST

SGST

CESS

Total Tax

B2B N

4,37,056

39,335

39,335

78,670

B2B Y

Total B2B

4,37,056

39,335

39,335

78,670

B2BA.

B2(L

B2CLA

B2C

B2CSA

CDNR

Exports

Advances

Exempt

Non-GST

Total

4,75,006

42,751

42,751

85,501

Rate wise

Rates

Taxable Turnover

IGST

CGST

SGST

CESS

Total Tax

1.00

3.00

5.00

7.50

12.00

18.00

4,75,006

28.00

Exports

Advances

Exempt

Non-GST

Total

4,75,006

42,751

42,751

85,301

GSTR 1 - Remarks History

Filing
Period

Review Comments

Status

Apr22

May-22

Jun-22

Client filed the return before sending the workings

Jul-22

Ang-22

Sep-22

O t-22

Naqv-22

B er-22

Jan23

Feb-23

Var-23




. Modi Builders Methodist Complex (22-23)
’ M G Road, Ranigunj

* Secunderabad
GSTR1
1-Sep-22 to 30-Sep-22
Page 1

GSTINIUIN : 36AABFM2038C2ZK 1-Sep-22 to 30-Sep-22
Particulars Voucher Count
Total Vouchers 21
included in Return 4

Included in HSN/SAC Summary 4

Incomplete Information in HSN/SAC Summary (Corrections needed) 0
Not relevant in this Return 17
Uncertain Transactions (Correcticns needad) 0
Particulars Taxable Amount Integrated Central Tax State Tax Cess Total Tax Amount

Tax Amount Amount Amount Amount
Qutward Supplies

Local Sales 4,75,006.00 42,750.54 42,750.54 o 85,501.08
Taxahle 4,75,006.00 42,750.54 42,750.54 85,501.08
Total Outward Supplies 4,75,006.00 42,750.54 42,750.54 85,501.08
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